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
. $530° Edgemers is just 1 el rer;t ouse is in a g: m home with two or resxder:tm — Sumit!!!!! Cal 20 LOT—Each with 3 Bed-
omdls Tonee L ot vl 0 B Dl At L e D, e o ot ) e &
""""""" ould you o try to Located close to sel sho)
#TP 23720 Monet @ hce into. To see call FR 88447, #224P. - make money like other people do? Anyone fOI' Lom"a o ;llmm:z.ﬁhedonn ping. To see call OIGD;‘
Here is vour chance, just eall - ol located close to Pacific Coast take a 2 or 3 Bedroom home in N5, ZONE LOTS—New high rise
“L k" 2.see H"'""i’ in the warm area. trade. Call FR 8-8447. #253P. Qe ':h ".‘;m’ " 'i'“‘
00 corner lot, this 4 Bedroom & fam g o R A g B
TR ADE ily room Home has two baths, wall 4 ‘m‘-&& x:w::,u: ;‘ﬂ ls;:y,. would make a .3«: inve:tmem
What 825,050 will buy — A large to w‘.u “'mhg'm".“gg T house a3 trade. To inspect for the future, Call FR 88447,
4 Bedroom & Family room homr :‘;m :npo" 'nml uld ‘be your call FR 8-8447, #255P. #205P,
:ll‘::o zbe:ml fire plmw:. ex- IN next home. It is well worth lool ug COMMERCIAL BLDG.—Major in- C2 LOT — 50'x150°. Located on
tras galore, Large lot with two I"‘;l;'il’m“ call 3202222, ask for tersection of Hermosa Beach, in- m, so;;:p Highway, Call
patios and a yard like a park. . come shows over $18,000. Full ¢ :
Lovely Geni Clean family home. pine 5110000, To inspect, call ¥ UNTISTFour Bulldings of B4
0125 uh A Here's the clincher — the owner 8-8447. #256P. exchange up or dowm 1
dwoip i Lo 1T Inglewood 32“,,“‘}\',‘"’,‘;: et e o G | NO Down 5 UNITS—Owner's unit has 3 Bed- _ opportunity. Call 320222, 4366P.
call $20- If you buy one of our many a3 rooms, 2 Baths. Submit your OFFICE—For lease or rent. Double

or

Has 3
value,
300?
APT.

To
Call FR
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INVESTMENTS

6 UNITS—Furnished, Beach loca-
tion. Will trade for any property
in the San Fumlle};lv’,\ru.

14 UNITS—AlImost new, priced to
sell or trade—Annual gross of

office with 2 front doors & 2

restrooms. Air conditioned and

utilities included. Call FR 88447
320-2222, ¥312P,

R-2 CORNER LOTS—Lomita loca-
tion with possible R-3 Vlrllnct

room
haths. Owner will nll lor land
Call  320-2222,
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Geo. Steinkamp & Son
NEW CUSTOM' BUILT HOMES

* 3 and 4 BEDROOMS, 2 and 3 BATHS

# DINING ROOMS, LARGE FAMILY ROOMS
# ALL ELECTRIC GOLD MEDALLION
+ LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING
# FULLY INSULATED, HEAVY SHAKE ROOF
¥ BLOCK WALLS AND GAT.
% P.V. STONE AND ROCK FIREPLACES
“ CORNER OF 164th AND V‘N NESS AVE,
¥ PRIME NORTH TORRANCE AREA

ED PHELPS “‘REALTOR"
. 1820 W. Compton Bivd., Gardena
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& 3
'?‘V.I.
001

Gold Medaltion kitchens, an
modern convenience. (Doesn

253rd & P

Trade Up to Elegance!
Harris Prestige Homes

Trade in your present home and enjoy
the luxury of living in a distinctive home,
built by one of Southern California’s
most respected builders of quality homes.

Spacious 4 & 5 Bdrms.; 2, 2V & 3 Baths

? story and tri-level homes where you have room to grow.

d of course. we offer every
t averybody?), With this ex-

eeption, you can see the difference, Quality! We will con-
aider a trade-in on the purchase of any of eur fine homes
and assist you in any way your move to better living.

Models Open Daily—12 til Dark
AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

ennsylvania

254th & Pennsylvania
i 2333 W. 22%th St. (just E. of Pennsylvania)

Provincial Dream-Pool
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A \
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290 Western, Torrance

NO DOWN GI—ALL VETS CAN BUY

Eligibility, qualification, reinstatements and peace time prog

% INGLEWOOD

Assume Existing G.I.
Pay $121 per month, includ-
ing taxes and insuramce, for
this 3 bedroom and enclosed
patio + hobby reom. Wall/-
wall carpeting, large kitchen,
custom drapes. disposal, #274.

‘2 Bedroom Stucco

R-3 lot 40x160, Hardwood,
wall to wall ecarpets, double
detached garage. Inglewoad.
#300. PL 3-4211,

free to
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Income Tax
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